## SOUTH POST OAK SPORTSPLEX



## 5685 Hobby Rd, Houston, TX 77053

FORT BEND COUNTY TAKES YOUTH SPORTS TO A BRAND NEW LEVEL WITH STATE OF THE ART \$6 MILLION DOLLAR SOUTH POST OAK SPORTSPLEX FACILITY IN FORT BEND-HOUSTON

## **COMPLIMENTARY HOTDOGS - DRINKS - POPCORN - COTTON CANDY**

## SPECIAL GUESTS

CITY OF HOUSTON IDG ARCHITECTS CRAIN GROUP

HIRAM CLARKE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY TIRZ NO. 25 BIG SOUTH PUNISHERS YOUTH FOOTBALL & CHEER MISSOUIR CITY JAGUARS YOUTH FOOTBALL & CHEER SOUTH POST OAK EAGLES YOUTH FOOTBALL & CHEER SOUTHWEST STEERS YOUTH FOOTBALL & CHEER PROPEL SOCCER



INFO: 281.403.8000

